Monitorler

.!l!!gg 21.

27

27

27

24

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

85,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

145,00
usb

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb



31

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

25

24.

23.

27

27

27

24

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PIVOT

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

239,00
usb

261,00
usb

299,00
usb

319,00
usb

119,00
usb

119,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

159,00
usb

179,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb



27

27

27

27

15

23

31

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

209,00
usb

219,00
usb

229,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

304,00
usb



